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LEAGUE #741: YBC: SENIORS
WEEK #26 - 3/29/25

CENTER PHONE: 403-252-5747
SATURDAY - 9:00 A.M. 100% OF 900
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 26 OF 26
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ----

1. # 2-NO TEAM 381.5 71499 1091 2929 1
2. # 6-TEAM SIX 361 70780 1077 2988 3
3. # 1-GENTLE MEN 358.5 71072 1172 3021 2
4. # 4-ROLLING THUNDER 342.5 70496 1111 2937 5
5. # 3-ELLIPSIS 339.5 70540 1063 2991 4
6. # 5-THE PITAS 317 70084 1077 2857 6
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 973 856 873 2702 16 VS 6 888 877 942 2707 18
3 921 941 827 2689 15 VS 2 846 986 843 2675 12
4 875 918 863 2656 12 VS 5 849 895 897 2641 11

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
413 NATHAN WUDKEVICH 928 NATHAN WUDKEVICH 268.8 NATHAN WUDKEVICH
385 RHETT MARTIN 900 RHETT MARTIN 215.9 SIDNEY AUGER
350 DADE SAVILLE 842 SIDNEY AUGER 209.7 TYLER HODGINS

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
305 SHAE LYN TAYLOR 790 ELIZABETH AUGER 211.4 ELIZABETH AUGER
298 EMMA EDWARDS 713 EMMA EDWARDS 202.9 EMMA EDWARDS
297 ELIZABETH AUGER 658 SHAE LYN TAYLOR 178.9 KYLIE PETRUCHA

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1172 GENTLE MEN 3021 GENTLE MEN
1111 ROLLING THUNDER 2991 ELLIPSIS
1091 NO TEAM 2988 TEAM SIX

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

317 NATHAN WUDKEVICH BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 281 TYLER HODGINS
884 NATHAN WUDKEVICH BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 659 MARCUS BATTI
252 EMMA EDWARDS GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 246 ELIZABETH AUGER
655 ELIZABETH AUGER GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 632 EMMA EDWARDS

+ 83 NATHAN WUDKEVICH BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 53 MARCUS BATTI
+ 26 EMMA EDWARDS GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 23 SHAYLA RIOUX

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

BOY GAME OVER 250 - MARCUS BATTI 272* BOY GAME OVER 250 - TYLER HODGINS 281*
BOY GAME OVER 250 - NATHAN WUDKEVICH 262* BOY GAME OVER 300 - NATHAN WUDKEVICH 317*
BOY GAME OVER 300 - NATHAN WUDKEVICH 305* BOY SERIES OVER 800 - NATHAN WUDKEVICH 884*

GIRL GAME OVER 250 - EMMA EDWARDS 252*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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BOWLER HGS HSS 250S 300S 800S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 250S 300S 800S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
NATHAN WUDKEVICH 413 928 37 16 15 20970 78 268.8 LUCAS LADAN 252 618 1 0 0 13893 78 178.1
SIDNEY AUGER 343 842 12 2 1 16845 78 215.9 TRISTAN BEZEMER 296 716 4 0 0 13059 75 174.1
TYLER HODGINS 281 773 12 0 0 16358 78 209.7 RYLAND BEZEMER 256 610 2 0 0 13094 78 167.8
MARCUS BATTI 322 806 8 2 1 15810 78 202.6 AIDEN DESSLER 227 570 0 0 0 11121 72 154.4
RHETT MARTIN 385 900 4 1 1 13811 69 200.1 CHRIS BAIN 230 522 0 0 0 10381 72 144.1

DADE SAVILLE 350 715 3 1 0 14417 78 184.8

BOWLER HGS HSS 250S 300S 800S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 250S 300S 800S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
ELIZABETH AUGER 297 790 10 0 0 15224 72 211.4 SHAE LYN TAYLOR 305 658 0 1 0 12194 78 156.3
EMMA EDWARDS 298 713 10 0 0 15832 78 202.9 HAILEY WRIGHT 201 515 0 0 0 11011 78 141.1
KYLIE PETRUCHA 260 639 2 0 0 13419 75 178.9 KALLIE LINDEMAN 205 489 0 0 0 10983 78 140.8
SHAYLA RIOUX 255 558 2 0 0 11651 69 168.8
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 5 16 973 856 873 2702 71072 911 840 1965 1172 3021
2 8 12 846 986 843 2675 71499 916 764 1979 1091 2929
3 7 15 921 941 827 2689 70540 904 668 1806 1063 2991
4 9 12 875 918 863 2656 70496 903 843 2141 1111 2937
5 10 11 849 895 897 2641 70084 898 619 1483 1077 2857

6 6 18 888 877 942 2707 70780 907 701 1854 1077 2988

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 2100

MOST IMPROVED BOY FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
----------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. RHETT MARTIN 200 - 189* = + 11 69
2. LUCAS LADAN 178 - 168* = + 10 78
3. TYLER HODGINS 209 - 201* = + 8 78
4. TRISTAN BEZEMER 174 - 167* = + 7 75
5. CHRIS BAIN 144 - 138* = + 6 72

MOST IMPROVED GIRL FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
------------------ --------- ------------ -------
1. EMMA EDWARDS 202 - 189* = + 13 78
2. KYLIE PETRUCHA 178 - 170* = + 8 75
3. ELIZABETH AUGER 211 - 204* = + 7 72
4. KALLIE LINDEMAN 140 - 134* = + 6 78

* - 21 GAME AVERAGE FOR NEW BOWLER
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 250S 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
ELIZABETH AUGER 246 229 180 655 15224 72 211 297 790 10 0 4 0
SIDNEY AUGER 145 227 187 559 16845 78 215 343 842 12 2 4 1
CHRIS BAIN 126 128 163 417 10381 72 144 230 522 0 0 0 0
MARCUS BATTI 272 222 165 659 15810 78 202 322 806 8 2 1 1
TRISTAN BEZEMER 198 162 195 555 13059 75 174 296 716 4 0 1 0

RYLAND BEZEMER 160 161 144 465 13094 78 167 256 610 2 0 0 0
AIDEN DESSLER 151 124 152 427 11121 72 154 227 570 0 0 0 0
EMMA EDWARDS 252 211 169 632 15832 78 202 298 713 10 0 1 0
TYLER HODGINS 131 281 207 619 16358 78 209 281 773 12 0 2 0
LUCAS LADAN 188 173 206 567 13893 78 178 252 618 1 0 0 0

KALLIE LINDEMAN 130 110 127 367 10983 78 140 205 489 0 0 0 0
RHETT MARTIN 179 148 189 516 13811 69 200 385 900 4 1 0 1
KYLIE PETRUCHA 153 184 157 494 13419 75 178 260 639 2 0 0 0
SHAYLA RIOUX 165 222 140 527 11651 69 168 255 558 2 0 0 0
DADE SAVILLE 169 172 221 562 14417 78 184 350 715 3 1 1 0

SHAE LYN TAYLOR 135 173 129 437 12194 78 156 305 658 0 1 0 0
HAILEY WRIGHT 129 135 146 410 11011 78 141 201 515 0 0 0 0
NATHAN WUDKEVICH 317 305 262 884 20970 78 268 413 928 37 16 11 15

*SUBSTITUTES*


